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F12694.S001
F12694.S008
F12694.5021
F12694.S030
F12694.5038
F12694.5049
F12694.5057
F12694.5066
F12694.5075
F12694.5085
F12694.5099
F12694.5106
F12694.5113
F12694.5122
F12694.5133
F12694.5144
F12694.5152
F12694.S161
F12694.5170
F12694.5176
F12694.5185
F12694.5192
F12694.5202
F12694.5213
F12694.5219
F12694.5229
F12694.5238
F12694.5246
F12694.5007
F12694.5018
F12694.S035
F12694.5050
F12694.5068
F12694.5086
F12694.5094
F12694.5120
F12694.5134
F12694.5150
F12694.5164
F12694.5195
F12694.5210
F12694.5231
F12694.5249
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Carnobacteriaceae

Selenomonadaceae

Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]

Lachnospiraceae

Leptotrichiaceae

Micrococcaceae

Veillonellaceae

Cardiobacteriaceae

Atopobiaceae

Erysipelotrichaceae

Burkholderiaceae

Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]

Flavobacteriaceae

Enterobacteriaceae

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]

Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]

Bifidobacteriaceae

Actinomycetaceae

Gemellaceae

Actinidiaceae

Pasteurellaceae

Corynebacteriaceae

Fusobacteriaceae

Prevotellaceae

Porphyromonadaceae

Propionibacteriaceae

Veillonellaceae

Ruminococcaceae

Campylobacteraceae

Actinomycetaceae

Neisseriaceae

Aerococcaceae

Streptococcaceae

Staphylococcaceae

Peptoniphilaceae

Family



